SITE

ASHT
ASHT
ASHT
ASHT

ELIV
ELIV
ELIV
ELIV

GEAG
GEAG
GEAG
GEAG

GEAG
GEAG

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT

BLDG
ALIAS
RAM
RAL
RAT
RAH

REM
REP
REB
REL

RGM
RGG
RGS
RGT

RGA
RGB

CAE
MLH
CWH
KTH
KTA
FRH
FRA
ROC
MCG
SUB
STB
ORH
MAC
DIX
DNW
DNS
DNE
DES
DSE
DSS
DSW
MSC
CPA
CpC
CPB
BOW
NXH
WTH
LNB

BUILDING

00201
00202
00203
00204

00251
00253
00254
00255

00261
00262
00263
00264

00266
00267

00003
00005
00006
00007
00007A
00009
00009A
00010
00012
00016
00017
00018
00019
00020
00020A
000208
00020C
00020D
00020E
00020F
00020G
00022
00023
00023A
00023B
00024
00025
00026
00027

BUILDING NAME

MAIN BUILDING
ASHTABULA LIBRARY
TECHNOLOGY BUILDING
ROBERT S. MORRISON HALL

PURINTON HALL

MARY PATTERSON BUILDING
COLLEGE HALL

LOCKE HOUSE

GEAUGA CLASSROOM BUILDING
GEAUGA GREENHOUSE

GEAUGA MAINTENANCE BUILDING
GEAUGA MAINTENANCE GARAGE

TWINSBURG ACADEMIC CENTER
TWINSBURG ACADEMIC CTR GARAGE

CENTER FOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN
MERRILL HALL

CARTWRIGHT HALL

KENT HALL

KENT HALL - SOUTH WING
FRANKLIN HALL

FRANKLIN HALL - ADDITION
ROCKWELL HALL

MCGILVREY HALL

SUBSTATION

STOCKDALE BUILDING

OSCAR RITCHIE HALL

M.A.C. CENTER

DIX STADIUM

DIX - NORTHWEST RESTROOMS
DIX - NORTH STANDS

DIX - NORTHEAST RESTROOMS
DIX - EAST STANDS

DIX - SOUTHEAST RESTROOMS
DIX - SOUTH CONCESSIONS

DIX - SOUTHWEST RESTROOMS
SCHWARTZ CENTER

KENT CENTER PERFORMING ARTS
KENT PERFORMING ARTS - DANCE
KENT PERFORMING ARTS - LOBBY
BOWMAN HALL

NIXSON HALL

WHITE HALL

LINCOLN BUILDING



BLDG

SITE ALIAS BUILDING BUILDING NAME
KENT ASB 00028 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES BLDG
KENT SRP 00030 STUDENT RECREATION FIELD PAVILION
KENT GTC 00031 GOLF TRAINING CENTER
KENT GST 00033 GUEST HOUSE
KENT SVH 00034 AIRPORT - SERVICE HANGAR
KENT AIR 00035 AIRPORT - HANGAR OFFICE
KENT THR 00036 AIRPORT - TEE HANGAR
KENT TLH 00038 TAYLOR HALL
KENT SFH 00039 SATTERFIELD HALL
KENT WMH 00040 WILLIAMS HALL
KENT CHH 00041 CUNNINGHAM HALL
KENT CHA 00041A CUNNINGHAM HALL RESEARCH WING
KENT SMH 00042 SMITH HALL
KENT DHC 00043 DEWEESE HEALTH CENTER
KENT LIB 00044 LIBRARY
KENT STC 00045 STUDENT CENTER
KENT LRH 00046 LOWRY HALL
KENT ICA 00047 ICE ARENA
KENT TMB 00048 TRANSMITTER BUILDING
KENT BSA 00049 BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BLDG
KENT BSD 00049A BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BLDG - DINING ADDITION
KENT HDN 00051 HENDERSON HALL
KENT ANX 00052 M.A.C.C. ANNEX
KENT UFM 00053 UNIVERSITY FACILITIES MGMT
KENT UFN 00053A UFM - VEHICLE SERVICE ADDN
KENT MST 00054 MAINTENANCE STORAGE BUILDING
KENT SAF 00055 MAINTENANCE BUILDING 55
KENT GAR 00056 MAINTENANCE GARAGE
KENT VST 00058 VEHICLE STORAGE BUILDING
KENT GRS 00059 GROUNDS STORAGE BUILDING
KENT SRB 00060 SCIENCE RESEARCH BUILDING
KENT WAC 00061 WILLIAMSON HOUSE
KENT FLD 00062 FIELDHOUSE
KENT RHS 00063 SUMMIT STREET WAREHOUSE
KENT CDC 00064 CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
KENT MOuU 00065 MOULTON HALL
KENT MSB 00066 MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES BUILDING
KENT VBF 00067 VARSITY BASEBALL CLUBHOUSE
KENT KBC 00068 WKSU BROADCAST CENTER
KENT LCM 00070 LIQ CRYSTALS MATL SCIENCE BLDG
KENT LSB 00071 LIFT STATION BUILDING
KENT SAB 00072 SATELLITE ANTENNAE BUILDING
KENT OBS 00073 OBSERVATORY
KENT SRC 00074 STUDENT REC AND WELLNESS CTR
KENT SPP 00075 SUMMIT STREET POWER PLANT
KENT SPA 00075A SUMMIT ST POWER PLNT WEST WING

KENT RSO 00077 RESEARCH ONE BUILDING



BLDG

SITE ALIAS BUILDING BUILDING NAME
KENT PPA 00078 TRUCK STORAGE BARN
KENT CWp 00080 E CAMPUS CHILLED WATER PLANT
KENT SSB 00081 SALT STORAGE BARN
KENT DTB 00082 CENTENNIAL RESEARCH PARK
KENT SSS 00083 SMALL STORAGE BARN
KENT AFC 00085 ALLERTON SPORTS COMPLEX
KENT VBA 00085A LAWN STORAGE BUILDING - A
KENT VBB 00085B LAWN STORAGE BUILDING - B
KENT VSF 00086 VARSITY SOFTBALL GRANDSTANDS
KENT DSB 00087 DIX STORAGE BUILDING
KENT ISB 00091 INTEGRATED SCIENCES BUILDING
KENT CVA 00092 CENTER FOR THE VISUAL ARTS
KENT ENG 00104 ENGLEMAN HALL
KENT STO 00105 STOPHER HALL
KENT JHN 00107 JOHNSON HALL
KENT VER 00108 VERDER HALL
KENT PRN 00109 PRENTICE HALL
KENT DUN 00110 DUNBAR HALL
KENT CUE 00111 CENTER FOR UNDERGRADUATE EXCELLENCE
KENT LAK 00111A LAKE HALL
KENT OLS 00111B OLSON HALL
KENT EWC 00112 EASTWAY CENTER
KENT FLR 00112A EASTWAY CENTER - FLETCHER
KENT MAN 001128 EASTWAY CENTER - MANCHESTER
KENT CLK 00112C EASTWAY CENTER - CLARK
KENT ALN 00112D EASTWAY CENTER - ALLYN
KENT KOR 00113 KORB HALL
KENT BEA 00114 TWIN TOWERS
KENT BEL 00114A TWIN TOWERS - BEALL HALL
KENT MCD 001148 TWIN TOWERS - MCDOWELL HALL
KENT HAR 00127 HARBOURT HALL
KENT HRH 00128 HEER HALL
KENT VNC 00129 VAN CAMPEN HALL
KENT TRT 00130 TRI TOWERS ROTUNDA
KENT KOO 00130A TRI TOWERS - KOONCE HALL
KENT LEE 001308 TRI TOWERS - LEEBRICK HALL
KENT WRT 00130C TRI TOWERS - WRIGHT HALL
KENT STH 00135 STEWART HALL
KENT CCA 00149 CENTENNIAL COURT 'A’
KENT CCB 00150 CENTENNIAL COURT 'B'
KENT CCcC 00151 CENTENNIAL COURT 'C'
KENT CCDh 00152 CENTENNIAL COURT 'D'
KENT CCE 00153 CENTENNIAL COURT 'E'
KENT CCF 00154 CENTENNIAL COURT 'F'
KENT POR 00302 PORTHOUSE THEATER
KENT POC 00303 PORTHOUSE CONCESSIONS BUILDING

KENT POS 00304 PORTHOUSE STORAGE BUILDING



SITE

KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT
KENT

KENT

KENT

SALM
SALM
SALM
SALM

STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK
STRK

TRMB
TRMB
TRMB
TRMB

BLDG
ALIAS

POT
POH
POB
EEL
TAN
DGA
GHA
MPH
BST
IAB
ATB
CPN
UPH
AAC
CHG
DIH
77Q
ZZR
7275

Cub

CPM

RSM
RSS
RSG
RSC

RCD
RCM
RCL
RCB
RCT
RCC
RCF
RCA
RCR
RCE
RCP
RCS
RCG

RTT
RTL
RTM
RTS

BUILDING

00305
00306
00307
00308
00313
00315
00503
00509
00517
00518
00519
00521
00525
00526
00527
00529
00990
00991
00992

00310

00520

00241
00242
00243
00244

00210
00211
00212
00213
00214
00215
00216
00216A
002168
00217
00218
00219
00270

00221
00222
00223
00224

BUILDING NAME

PORTHOUSE THORNBURY PAVILION
PORTHOUSE HACKETT PAVILION
PORTHOUSE TICKET PAVILION

EELLS GALLERY

THE TANNERY

DOWNTOWN GALLERY

GREEK HOUSE A

MAY PRENTICE HOUSE

BASEBALL SOFTBALL TRAINING FACILITY
PHILANTHROPY ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT
AERONAUTICS AND ENGINEERING BUILDING
EUCLIDE AVENUE CLINIC

UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT'S HOUSE

FEDEX AERONAUTICS ACADEMIC CENTER
RESEARCH GREENHOUSE

DESIGN INNOVATION HUB

DEWEESE TRAILER

STARBUCKS BUILDING

CUTLER BUILDING

CLEVELAND URBAN DESIGN COLLABTV

COLLEGE OF PODIATRIC MEDICINE

SALEM CLASSROOM BUILDING
SALEM MAINTENANCE BUILDING
SALEM GREENHOUSE

CITY CENTER

SCIENCE AND NURSING BUILDING
MAIN HALL

STARK LIBRARY

MAINTENANCE BARN

STARK MAINTENANCE BUILDING
CONFERENCE CENTER

FINE ARTS BUILDING

FINE ARTS BUILDING - ADDITION
FINE ARTS BUILDING - MUSIC ADDITION
EAST WING

RECREATION AND WELLNESS CENTER
CAMPUS CENTER

STARK MAINTENANCE GARAGE

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY BLDG
LIBRARY-THEATER BUILDING
TRUMBULL CLASSROOM BUILDING
TRUMBULL MAINTENANCE BUILDING



BLDG

SITE ALIAS BUILDING BUILDING NAME
TRMB RTW 00226 WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT CENTER
TSCR RNM 00231 FOUNDERS HALL
TSCR RNS 00232 TUSCARAWAS MAINTENANCE BUILDING
TSCR RNT 00233 SCIENCE AND ADV TECHNOLOGY CTR
TSCR RNP 00234 TUSC PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
TSCR RNR 00235 TOLLOTY TECHNICAL CENTER

TSCR RNF 00237 STORAGE FACILITY



